F160002683

(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) (Business Entity Name) (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Lies Only
Office Use Only

L



06/10/16--01025--002 **70.00

6 VETARY OF STATE ANASSEE, FLORIDA JUN 10 PH 2: 04 FILED



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:_____United Animal Nations dba RedRover

Name of Corporation – must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Not for Profit Corporation for Authorization to Conduct its Affairs in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", or "Certificate of Status" and check are submitted to register the above referenced not for profit corporation to conduct its affairs in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Certificate of Status

Nicole Forsyth			
Name of Person			
United Animal Nations		TAL.	
Firm/Company		JUN JUN	
DBA RedRover		ASSERVICE NO.	FILED
PO Box 188890		PH 2: 04 GF STATE E, FLORIDA	J
Address		DA CA	
Sacramento, CA 95818			
City/State and Zip Code)		
cslagerman@redrover.org			
E-mail address: (to be used for future annua	l report notification)	-	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:			
Nicole Forsyth 916 at ()	429-2457 ext 304		
Name of Person Area Code	Daytime Telephone N	umber	
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIER A Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	15	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:			
■ \$70.00 Filing Fee □\$78.75 Filing Fee & □\$78.75 I	Filing Fee & 🗖 \$87	.50 Filing Fee	,

Certified Copy

Certificate of Status &

Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 617.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

United Animal Nations, CORP

1.

(Name of corporation: must include the word "INCORPORATED" or "CORPORATION" or words or abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present. "Company" or "Co." may not be used as a corporate suffix by a nonprofit corporation.)

	(If name unavi	ailable in Florida, enter alternate corporat	te name adopted f	or th	ne purpose	of transacting bu	siness in F	lorida))
2.	California		68-01240	97					
2.		ntry under the law of which it is incorpora	ated) 3		(FEI nun	nber, if applicable	,	<u></u>	
4.	06/12/1987	Date of Incorporation)	5	75	A. of June	ution, if other than		·	
_		pare of incorporation)		ίΠ)		llion, it ollier man	perpetual	}	
6.	(Date first cond	ucted affairs in Florida if prior to registration	on. See sections 6	7.1	501 & 617	.1502, F.S, to dete	rinine pena	ity lial	Sility.)
7.		Suite 100 Sacramento, CA 95816						•	
1.		(Prin	cipal office addre	ess)					
	PO Box 18889	0 Sacramento, CA 95818					ALL	କ	
		(Current m	ailing address, if	dill	erent)	······································		ND	<u>_</u>
8.	The mission of	RedRover is to bring aimals out of crisis	and strengthen the strengthen the strengthen the strengthene and educed as the strengthene	he b	ond betwe	en people and ani	malsthrou	igh	Г
	(Purpose(s) of c	ltering disaster relief services, financial corporation authorized in home state or co	ountry to be carrie	d o	ut in the st	ate of Florida)	20	æ	-0
9.	Name and <u>stre</u>	ect address of Florida registered agen	t: (P.O. Box <u>NC</u>	<u>)T</u> (acceptabl	e)	A TE	2: 04	
	Name:	National Corporate Research, Lto	d., Inc.						
Of	fice Address:	115 N. Calhoun Street, Suite #4							
		Tallahassee	, Florid	a	32301				
	-	(City)		-		(Zip Code)			

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

chelle Walker, fast. Secretary (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors

A. DIRECTORS

Joshua Darrin

Chairman: 3800 J Street, Suite 100 Address: Sacramento, CA 95816 Jeannine Farrelly ✓Vice Chairman:_ 3800 J Street, Suite 100 Address: Sacramento, CA 95816 Debbie Ferguson ✓Director: 3800 J Street, Suite 100 Address: Sacramento, CA 95816 Diana Ballew-Raihle Sue Huscroft ✓ Director:

3800 J Street, Suite 100

Address:_

Sacramento, CA 95816

Sacramento, CA 95816

3800 J Street, Suite 100

B. OFFICERS

Nicole Forsyth

≥ <b **
0
-

Sharron Bradley Secretary:

3800 J Street, Suite 100 Sacramento, CA 95816

Address:

Donald Garlit

Treasurer:

3800 J Street, Suite 100 Sacramento, CA 95816

Address:__

NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.

13.

(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application) Nicole Forsyth, President & CEO

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

14.

State of California Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF STATUS

ENTITY NAME:

UNITED ANIMAL NATIONS

õ

FILE NUMBER: FORMATION DATE: TYPE: JURISDICTION: STATUS: C1197441 06/12/1987 DOMESTIC NONPROFIT CORPORATION CALIFORNIA ACTIVE (GOOD STANDING)

I, ALEX PADILLA, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

The records of this office indicate the entity is authorized to exercise all of its powers, rights and privileges in the State of California.

No information is available from this office regarding the financial condition, business activities or practices of the entity.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day <u>of J</u>une 01, 2016.

ALEX PADILLA Secretary of State